

Bid # 21-03

Speer Road Storm Drain Repair

Bid Tabulation Totals

Vendor Name	Total Bid Amount
Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA	\$596,853.02
AM Construction Fairburn, GA	\$605,000.00
Summit Construction & Development Stone Mountain, GA	\$699,136.70
Ohmshiv Construction Lawrenceville, GA	\$722,324.00
CMES Norcross, GA	\$785,669.00
Georgia Bridge and Concrete Tucker, GA	\$793,496.90
L-J Inc. Cayce, SC	\$1,290,184.30
The Dickerson Group Lawrenceville, GA	\$1,504,845.40

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 1
Southeastern Site Development
Newnan, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$11,897.46	\$11,897.46
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$60.00	\$7,920.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$193,213.06	\$193,213.06
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$56.23	\$8,996.80
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$195.00	\$11,700.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$6.50	\$975.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$500.00	\$267,000.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$1.20	\$70,454.40
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$12.26	\$3,678.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$12.26	\$3,678.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$585,512.72
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$500.00	\$250.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$225.00	\$450.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$1.00	\$290.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$3.50	\$1,015.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$6,205.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$36.90	\$2,656.80
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$3.00	\$216.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$100.00	\$130.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$200.00	\$100.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$1.35	\$1,282.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$5,135.30
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$596,853.02

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 2
AM Construction
Fairburn, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$65.00	\$8,580.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$178,355.00	\$178,355.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$45.00	\$7,200.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$175.00	\$10,500.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$6.25	\$937.50
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$400.00	\$213,600.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$1.50	\$88,068.00
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$578,240.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,200.00	\$600.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$420.00	\$840.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$2.00	\$580.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$1.00	\$1.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$5.25	\$1,522.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$17,843.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$70.00	\$5,040.00
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$5.50	\$396.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,350.00	\$675.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$600.00	\$780.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$1,200.00	\$600.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$1.50	\$1,425.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$8,916.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$605,000.00

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 3
Summit Construction &
Development
Stone Mountain, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$23,400.00	\$23,400.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$34.00	\$4,488.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$242,675.60	\$242,675.60
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$32.00	\$5,120.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$145.00	\$4,350.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$145.00	\$8,700.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$7.50	\$1,125.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$580.00	\$309,720.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$1.30	\$76,325.60
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$12.50	\$3,750.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$12.50	\$3,750.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$683,404.20
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$390.00	\$780.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$1.00	\$290.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$3.95	\$1,145.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$8,515.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$48.00	\$3,456.00
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$5.50	\$396.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$550.00	\$715.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$950.00	\$475.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$1.50	\$1,425.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$7,217.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$699,136.70

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 4
Ohmshiv Construction Lawrenceville, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$60.00	\$7,920.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$26.00	\$4,160.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$160.00	\$4,800.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$160.00	\$9,600.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$575.00	\$307,050.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$1.00	\$58,712.00
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$711,242.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$650.00	\$325.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$225.00	\$450.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,050.00	\$2,100.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$225.00	\$225.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$1.00	\$290.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$3.25	\$942.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$5,082.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$42.00	\$3,024.00
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$4.00	\$288.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$250.00	\$325.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$350.00	\$175.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$1.25	\$1,187.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$5,999.50
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$722,324.00

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 5
CMES Norcross, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$22,154.00	\$22,154.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$93.00	\$12,276.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$133,547.00	\$133,547.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$30.00	\$4,800.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$590.00	\$17,700.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$330.00	\$19,800.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$5.50	\$825.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$858.00	\$458,172.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$1.50	\$88,068.00
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$769,342.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$870.00	\$1,740.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$1.00	\$290.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$690.00	\$1,380.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$3.00	\$870.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$9,030.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$53.00	\$3,816.00
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$4.50	\$324.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$590.00	\$767.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$1,000.00	\$500.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$1.20	\$1,140.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$7,297.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$785,669.00

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 6
Georgia Bridge and Concrete
Tucker, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$85.00	\$11,220.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$255,200.00	\$255,200.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$52.00	\$8,320.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$198.00	\$5,940.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$192.00	\$11,520.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$635.00	\$339,090.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$1.00	\$58,712.00
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$70.00	\$21,000.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$70.00	\$21,000.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$773,202.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$0.01	\$2.90
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$1.00	\$1.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$8.00	\$2,320.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$8,223.90
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$78.00	\$5,616.00
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$10.00	\$720.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$700.00	\$910.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$850.00	\$425.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$2.00	\$1,900.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$12,071.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$793,496.90

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 7
L-J Inc.
Cayce, SC

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$91.00	\$12,012.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$350,670.00	\$350,670.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$46.00	\$7,360.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$345.00	\$10,350.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$345.00	\$20,700.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$9.20	\$1,380.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$1,200.00	\$640,800.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$2.30	\$135,037.60
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$38.00	\$11,400.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$27.60	\$8,280.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$1,211,189.60
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$9,200.00	\$4,600.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$86.25	\$172.50
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$5,175.00	\$10,350.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$4.60	\$1,334.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$2,875.00	\$5,750.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$2,875.00	\$2,875.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$6.35	\$1,841.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$34,423.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$102.35	\$7,369.20
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$28.75	\$2,070.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$11,500.00	\$5,750.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$1,150.00	\$1,495.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$1,150.00	\$575.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$28.75	\$27,312.50
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$44,571.70
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$1,290,184.30

Bid #21-03
Speer Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 8
The Dickerson Group
Lawrenceville, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
0010	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	132	\$79.50	\$10,494.00
0015	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$398,450.00	\$398,450.00
0020	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	160	\$55.00	\$8,800.00
0025	402-3113	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	30	\$215.00	\$6,450.00
0030	402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	TN	60	\$205.00	\$12,300.00
0035	413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	150	\$9.50	\$1,425.00
0040	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	534	\$1,500.00	\$801,000.00
0045	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	58,712	\$0.95	\$55,776.40
0050	670-0001	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR WATER LINE	LF	300	\$111.00	\$33,300.00
0055	670-0002	TEMPORARY BRACING FOR SEWER	LF	300	\$122.00	\$36,600.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$1,459,595.40
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0060	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00
0065	163-0240	MULCH	TN	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
0070	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
0075	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
0080	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	290	\$4.00	\$1,160.00
0085	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
0090	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
0095	171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE C	LF	290	\$4.00	\$1,160.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$14,920.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0100	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$85.00	\$6,120.00
0105	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$5.00	\$360.00
0110	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.5	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00
0115	700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	TN	1.3	\$3,000.00	\$3,900.00
0120	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	0.5	\$3,250.00	\$1,625.00
0125	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	950	\$3.50	\$3,325.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$30,330.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$1,504,845.40